
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/09/2021 133,317 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 368 0.0000

02/09/2021 132,873 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 444 0.0000

03/09/2021 132,637 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 236 0.0000

04/09/2021 132,200 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 437 0.0000

05/09/2021 131,783 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 417 0.0000

06/09/2021 131,563 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 220 0.0000

07/09/2021 131,148 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 415 0.0000

08/09/2021 130,897 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 251 0.0000

09/09/2021 130,620 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 277 0.0000

10/09/2021 130,204 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 415 0.0000

11/09/2021 129,801 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 403 0.0000

12/09/2021 129,407 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 394 0.0000

13/09/2021 129,284 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 123 0.0000

14/09/2021 128,896 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 388 0.0000

15/09/2021 128,448 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 448 0.0000

16/09/2021 128,180 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 269 0.0000

17/09/2021 127,756 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 423 0.0000

18/09/2021 127,530 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 226 0.0000

19/09/2021 127,114 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 416 0.0000

20/09/2021 126,845 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 269 0.0000

21/09/2021 126,589 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 256 0.0000

22/09/2021 126,173 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 416 0.0000

23/09/2021 125,905 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 268 0.0000

24/09/2021 125,503 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 403 0.0000

25/09/2021 125,295 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 208 0.0000

26/09/2021 124,867 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 428 0.0000

27/09/2021 124,625 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 242 0.0000

28/09/2021 124,225 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 400 0.0000

29/09/2021 123,871 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 354 0.0000

30/09/2021 123,651 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 220 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


